

Mill and Overlay
Munis Code: C0040

CONTRACT OVERVIEW

Northwest Dr, Bruton Rd, Kearney Rd

Contract:

Contractor: Texas Bit

Contact: TJ Brown

Item	Description	Units	Unit Price	Original Contract		Change Order # 1		Revised Contract	
				Qty	Total	Qty	Total	Qty	Total
1	MILLING EXISTING PAVEMENT	SY	\$ 1.91	64484	\$ 123,164.44		\$ -	64484	\$ 123,164.44
2	WEDGE MILLING EXISTING PAVEMENT	LF	\$ 1.98	34916	\$ 69,133.68		\$ -	34916	\$ 69,133.68
3	OVERLAY - 1.5"	SY	\$ 6.60	102194	\$ 674,480.40		\$ -	102194	\$ 674,480.40
4	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT (HFST)	SY	\$ 37.09	1100	\$ 40,799.00		\$ -	1100	\$ 40,799.00
5	SUBGRADE RECONSTRUCTION AND REPAIR	TON	\$ 65.22	100	\$ 6,522.00		\$ -	100	\$ 6,522.00
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	LS	\$ 9,782.61	1	\$ 9,782.61		\$ -	1	\$ 9,782.61
7	ADJUST WATER VALVE STACK	EA	\$ 141.30	51	\$ 7,206.30		\$ -	51	\$ 7,206.30
8	ADJUST MANHOLE	EA	\$ 391.30	10	\$ 3,913.00		\$ -	10	\$ 3,913.00
9	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP	EA	\$ 3,804.90	42	\$ 159,805.80		\$ -	42	\$ 159,805.80
10	REMOVE AND REPLACE 10" THICK PAVEMENT	SY	\$ 103.89	500	\$ 51,945.00	1200	\$ 124,668.00	1700	\$ 176,613.00
11	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	\$ 88.04	200	\$ 17,608.00		\$ -	200	\$ 17,608.00
12	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$ 43.48	1500	\$ 65,220.00		\$ -	1500	\$ 65,220.00
13	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING DOWELLED EXPANSION JOINTS WITH DOUBLE HEADER	LF	\$ 163.04	600	\$ 97,824.00		\$ -	600	\$ 97,824.00
	TOTAL				\$ 1,327,404.23		\$ 124,668.00		\$ 1,452,072.23

Road Subtotal	\$ 1,327,404.23	\$ 124,668.00	\$ 1,452,072.23
Total	\$ 1,327,404.23	\$ 124,668.00	\$ 1,452,072.23